
-.. 
I , 
, , 
• , 
• , 

13 

" 10 

" " " " 

" " ,. 

'D ,. 
" '" " 30 .. 
" " " '" " 

514728 
324-0500 

148-SEALANT 
149-20W-50 OIL 
lSO-SEAL KIT 
151-GRE"SE 

514728 
324-0500 - = ~ --....,... 1 HOUSING, LOWER 

'''''' I ASSEt.lBLY, UPPER HOUSING 
I UPPER HOUSING 
1 1RU~ION JOURNAL BEARING 

QDO!!OOCI-OI2! I SEAL-LP 

""''''' I RlNG-IMRE RETAINING 

""''''' I RING-RETAINING 

""''''' I BEARING-SHAFT BALL 

'''''' I BEARING-THRUST JOX52X13 

'''''''''' I SWASHPLATE-VARIABLE 

""" I BLOCK-C'ruNDER f\SSY. , BLOCK-CYLINDER • '""'" • PISTON SPRING , PISTON SPRING WASHER 

''''''''''' 1 ARM-TRUNNION 
1100l1000-0128 1 SEAL-LP 
'''''''''10 1 GUIDE-SLOT 

'''''' 1 SHAFT-t..aTOR 

'''''' 1 BEARING-THRUST 42XMX16 , .. , I BLOCK-C'rut.DER ASS'Y. 
I ILOCK-CYUNDER , 

""'" , PISTON !PRING , PlSlUN SPRING WASI-ER 

""" I SEAL-LP 10)(25)(7 

''''''''' I AClUATOR-8\'PASS 

''''''' I KIT, CENlER SECTION 
I PLATE. BYPASS , a-IECk PLUG ASSEMBLY 
I CENTER SECTlCJII 
I DU BEARING , BOLT, 3/8-24 )( 2.5 
I BU5HNO, 1,02 )( 1.1 )( .157 

""" I SEAL -LP 211)(42)(11 

.""'" I RlNG-RETAlNNG ... " , WASI-ER-2eXJ51C'1 
7D11I1D I KIT. BYPASS PLAlE ... " I OIL FILlER ELDIENT 
50270 I AR~'l'PASS ... '" I RlNG-RETAlNNG ... " I ARt.4-ACTUATlNG .... , , PlN-AClUAllNG 

"'". I BOLT-II/111-24 X 1-3/4 

""" I NUT-HEX LOCK ::1/115-24 UNJC 
'.30 I BRAKE ROTOR/STAT(R KIT , BRAKE STATOR , BRAKE ROlUR 

--4J .. 

" " " " " " " " " " " " " " " m 

'" 
'" '" '" '" '" '" "" '" ". 
'" ,." 
'" I .. 

'" ". 
'" 

". 
'" 10' 
101 

147~ _______ ---, 

n 28 29 125 I 
, I , , 

I' I 
: I < 1<5 

1---------~ 

P.l of 2. 7041;-P2 

- - ---.. ,," , WASHER-7/111 X 7/8 X .oeo 
'''''' I DIFFERENTIAL ASSEIoI8LY , AXLE SHAFT 

I 72T DlFFERENl1AL ClEAA , DlFFERENllAL HOUSNG , 14T BE\£!, GEAR , 1 OT PLANET GEAR , RETAlNNG RING , DIFFERENTIAL LOCKING BOLT 
I W~~~~ ~n~ .13 ... " , 

""''' 
, !EAL- .75 X 1.25 X .250 

500" 1 9-IAFT-INPUT 

""''' 
, BOLT, 3/8-24 X 2.5 ... " '" BOLT- 1/4-20 X 1,38 

""''' , PIN- .5 00 X .43 D X .7110 
50254 1 ARW--calilROL 
502111 , PUCk-DANPENER 
50018 I SET SCREW 
50277 I """ 50284 I ~&-24 STUD 
2003014 1 NG, BLOCk 
2003017 I WASI-ER, BLOCk THRUST 
~D137 , SLEE'o'E BEARING 
501141 , SEAL, UP 0.75)(1.0DXO.1511 ,.oo 1 i!Ij::~Y I 

I Pl..ASTlC \0911 
70110 I AT11NC-O RING ASSEMBLY 

I O-RING 
I Pl..ASTlC HOSE F1T11NG 

~D2711 I SPACER 

""'" I "" 51173 I ,"U£Y ..,,, , SCREW, 1/4-20 X 1-1/2 
4.317B , ~1,~~ 403177 , 
"'". , S'''''' ",., I CASllE NUT, 5/111-24 .. ,. I COTlER PIN 

'''''' I COIoIPRESSION SPRNG 
502119 I NUT, HEX 5/111-24 

""" 
, a-tECK PLUG ASSEMBLY 

"'''' I El.JSHNC 

"'" I HEX NUT 1/2-20 (PATa-I) 
51172 I rAN~~kIT '''". I 

I "" I ,"U£Y , SCREW, 1/4-20 X 1-1/2 , ~1,~~ , , S'''''' 
I HEX NUT 1/2-20 (PATa-I) 

"'". In~ 
SEALANT 
20W-50 OIL "'., 1 SEAL KIT 

504115 1 GREASE 

P.2 I>f 2. 7041U-P2 


